STATE OF IOWA	NO	TICE OF SHERI	FE'S I EVV	Iowa District Court
MARSHALL COUNTY	140	AND SAL		COURT CASE #EQCI1193002641 MARSHALL COUNTY
PLAINTIFF				
UNITED BANK & TR	UST			Special Execution
				☐ General Execution
	VS			Other
DEFENDANT (Judgn		2010 11 2000=00101		
SAVANNAH PAIGE	ZAHND, ALL PERS	ONS IN POSSESSION NOX EMPLOYEES CR	l,	
				uskian room increased by the account to the
Sheriff of this county	gment rendered in	ordered the sale of de	court case, an exec	cution was issued by the court to the state to satisfy this judgment. The
property to be sold is	described below:	ordered the sale of de	sieridanii(s) Near Es	state to satisfy this judgment. The
LOT 5, BLOCK 21, O	RIGINAL TOWN O	F STATE CENTER, MA	ARSHALL COUNTY	, IOWA
310 2ND ST SW, ST/	ATE CENTER IA 5	S0247 R	UYER BEW	/ARF
510 214D 31 3VV, 317	ALL CLINIER, IA S	JUZ71	O I LIK DEW	
				#3
			B:	
			•	
The described propert	y will be offered for	r sale at public auction f	or cash only as follo	ows:
		Place of Sale		
	10:00	Marshall Co. Sheriff's C	office, 2369 Jessup	Ave, Marshalltown, IA
Homestead: Defendant	is advised that if the de	escribed real estate includes	the homestead (which m	nust not exceed ½ Acre if within a city or town in ten (10) days after service of this notice, or
the Sheriff will have it platte	d and charge the costs	to this case.	nat with the Sheriff Withi	in ten (10) days after service of this notice, or
☐ Redemption: After sale of real estate, defendant may redeem the property with				
This sale not subject to redemption.				
Property exemption: Coappropriate notice, if accept	ertain money or propert table.	y may be exempt. Contact y	our attorney promptly to	review specific provisions of the law and file
Judgment Amount	Costs	Accruing Costs	Interest 06/05/24	to Attorney
\$10420.86	\$1757.15	\$1275.00	08/06/24 at 4.75	,
·	1		\$85.44	GOODMAN &
Date	Sheriff Joel Phil		Deputy	LORENZ
6/13/24	Marshall County	, lowa		